3:55 PM
UM: 19400 000215 SI:D ATTILE FOLIC P LD: 07/15/194
CT CONT: 5,000 00

R1#: 0010/80

NAME : STAFF LEASING II, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PRINCIPAL: 600 301 US BLVD WEST

ADDRESS TAX DEPARTMENT

BRADENTON, FL 34205

MAILING : 600 301 US BLVD WEST ADDRESS FINANCIAL DEPARTMENT

BRADENTON, FL 34205

RA NAME : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

: 1200 S. PINE ISLAND RD.

PLANTATION, FL 33324 US

ANN REP : (1998) I 12/04/97 (1999) I 11/30/98 (2000) I 05/18/00

1. MENU, 3. PARTNERS

RA ADDR

ENTER SELECTION AND CR:

900004423619--9 -06/18/01--01017--013 ****316.25 ******52.50

CHANGED: 01/02/96

OF OCT -4 AM 8: 57

F \$52.50

90



May 30, 2001

STAFF LEASING II, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 600 301 US BLVD WEST FINANCIAL DEPARTMENT BRADENTON, FL 34205

SUBJECT: STAFF LEASING II, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: B9400000275

We have received your document for STAFF LEASING II, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and check(s) totaling \$263.75. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 30 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6051.

Registration/Qualification Section
Division of Corporations Letter Number: 301A00032812

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
OF OUT -1. AM 8: 5.7



June 18, 2001

STAFF LEASING III, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 600 301 BLVD WEST TAX DEPARTMENT BRADENTON, FL 34205

SUBJECT: STAFF LEASING II, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: B9400000275

We have received your document for STAFF LEASING II, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$361.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please refer to the attached letters for STAFF LEASING III, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6051.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 701A00037056



July 20, 2001

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

Staff Leasing II, LP EIN: 65-0516080

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please be advised that the General Partner for Staff Leasing II, LP is now Staff Acquisition, LLC.

We would be happy to file a Certification of Amendment to record this change. Please send this document to my attention. If you have any questions or need further information, please do not hesitate to call me at 941-741-4359

Sincerely,

Elizabeth Jones Director of Taxes

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

OF OCT -4 AM 8: 57

Corporate Office 600 301 Boulevard West Suite 202 Bradenton, Florida 34205



July 24, 2001

ELIZABETH JONES, DIRECTOR OF TAXES STAFF LEASING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 600 301 BOULEVARD WEST, SUITE 202 BRADENTON, FL 34205

SUBJECT: STAFF LEASING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: B93000000392

We have previously returned the attached amendments for several entities because the amendments did not indicated what change(s) you wanted made. You have re-submitted them with some of them changed and some of them as they were originally. It appears that you are trying to change the sole general partner in each case. Your amendments must clearly state exactly what change you are making and if changing the general partner, you must list the name and address of the new general partner on the amendment itself.

Please correct each of these amendments and return them together to my attention, along with a copy of this letter.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 201A00042938

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS Lee Rivers
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

August 16, 2001

Dear Mr. Rivers:

Enclosed are the Certificates of Amendment for five Staff Leasing Limited Partnerships. They indicate that Staff Acquisition, LLC is the sole general partner for each of the partnerships. In addition, they indicate the address for Staff Acquisition, LLC.

If you have any further questions, please call me at (941) 741-4359. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Elizabeth Jones Director of Taxes

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

OF OR AM 8: 57



August 23, 2001

GEVITY HR II, L.P. 600 US HWY. 301 BLVD. WEST, SUITE 202 BRADENTON, FL 34205

SUBJECT: GEVITY HR II, L.P. Ref. Number: B94000000275

SEE AUG 23, 2001 LETTER FOR B93000000392

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

gevityhr

September 28, 2001

Lee Rivers **Division of Corporations** Florida Department of State PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Mr. Rivers:

Enclosed are the Certificates of Amendment for five Gevity HR Limited Partnerships. They indicate that Staff Leasing, LLC is the sole general partner for each of the partnerships. In addition, they indicate the address for Staff Leasing, LLC.

Please call me at 941-741-4465, if you have any questions with respect to these amendments.

Sincerely,

Lance E. Howley

Tax Manager

enclosure

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF

GEVITY HR II, L. P.

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.173, Florida Statutes, this foreign limited partnership hereby submits this certificate of amendment to its registration application:
The registration application is amended as follows:
CHANGE SOLE GENERAL PARTNER TO:
GENERAL PARTNER IS STAFF LEASING FEEL 600 301 BOULEVARD WEST SUITE 202 BRADENTON, FL 34205
(Signature of a General Partner)
PETER GLASOWIRT FORE
(Typed or printed name of General Partner signing above)
STATE OF FIDELOA
COUNTY OF MANATEE
On this 5th day of June, 102001 PETER GRABOWSKI personally
appeared before me, who is personally known to me
whose identity I proved on the basis of
(Notary Public Signature) Schelanda Ortiz-Lee * My Commission CC966503 Expires May 25, 2002 (Notary's Printed Name)

Seal

My Commission Expires: _